Acura® manual pipettes are precision
instruments combining high-tech
materials with exceptional, user
friendly ergonomics.
A wide choice of models offers much
more than superior performance
and makes pipetting safe and
comfortable.

8x 12x Min. vol. Mid. vol. Max. vol. Min. vol. Mid. vol. Max. vol.
0.5 – 10 µL 155 gr 184 gr <± 3.5 % 1) <± 3.5 % 1) <± 3.5 % 1) <± 3.5 % 1) <± 3.5 % 1) <± 3.5 % 1)
5 – 50 µL 165 gr 199 gr <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 %
10 – 100 µL 165 gr <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 %
20 – 200 µL 165 gr 201 gr <± 0.9 % <± 0.9 % <± 0.9 % <± 0.9 % <± 0.9 % <± 0.9 %
40 – 350 µL 168 gr 203 gr <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 % <± 1.0 %
Performance values obtained with bidest. water at constant temperature (± 0.5°C) comprised between 20 and 25°C
in accordance with ISO 8655.  1) measured at 1 µL
 Qualitix®
 reliable consumables – by excellence
10 µL Filter Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
31.4 Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed, graduated ü 12x 96 / rack 10 packs 3090.0010FRS
38.1 Natural 10 µL extended microtips, fine pointed ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3020.0010FRS
20 - 100 µL Filter Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
49.6 Natural 20 µL filter tips, bevel point ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3080.0020FRS
49.6 Natural 100 µL filter tips, bevel point ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3080.0100FRS
10 µL Low Protein
Binding Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
31.4 Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, low binding, fine pointed, autoclavable 12x 96 / rack 10 packs 3090.0010PR
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, low binding, fine pointed, autoclavable ü 12x 96 / rack 10 packs 3090.0010PRS
38.1 Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, low binding, fine pointed, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3020.0010PR
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, low binding, fine pointed, autoclavable ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3020.0010PRS
Ordering information - Qualitix® pipette tip selection
6
10 µL Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
31.4 Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3090.0010B
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable 12x 96 / rack 10 packs 3090.0010R
Natural 10 µL tipfill™ system incl. ultra-microtips, fine pointed, graduated 13x 96 / pack 10 packs 3090.0010T
Empty rack for 10 / 200 µL tips
to be used with tipfill™ system, autoclavable
10 / pack 10 packs 3070.0210ER
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable ü 12x 96 / rack 10 packs 3090.0010RS
38.1 Natural 10 µL extended microtips, fine pointed, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3020.0010B
Natural 10 µL extended microtips, fine pointed, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3020.0010R
71.0 Natural 10 µL capillary tips for gel loading, autoclavable 4x 204 / rack N / A 302.0010GR
200 µL Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
49.6 Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point, graduated, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3070.0200B
Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point, graduated, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3070.0200R
Natural 200 µL tipfill™ system incl. universal tips, bevel point, graduated 10x 96 / pack 10 packs 3070.0200T
Empty rack for 10 / 200 µL tips to be used
with tipfill™ system, autoclavable
10 / pack 10 packs 3070.0210ER
Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point, graduated, autoclavable ü 10x 96 / pack 10 packs 3070.0200RS
49.6 Yellow 200 µL regular tips, bevel point, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3290.0200B
Yellow 200 µL regular tips, bevel point, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3290.0200R
Yellow 200 µL regular tips, bevel point, autoclavable ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3290.0200RS
49.0 Yellow 200 µL short neck tips for Calibra® pipettes, autoclavable 2x 500 / bag N / A 328.0200B
Yellow 200 µL short neck tips for Calibra® pipettes, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack N / A 328.0200R
82.5 Natural 200 µL capillary tips for gel loading, autoclavable 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3080.0200GR
tipfill™
tipfill™
200 µL Filter Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
51.2 Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3070.0200FRS
83.8 Natural 200 µL extended tips, fine pointed ü 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3080.0200LFRS
200 µL Low Protein
Binding Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
49.6 Natural 200 µL universal tips, low binding, graduated, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3070.0200PR
Natural 200 µL universal tips, low binding, graduated, autoclavable ü 10x 96 / rack 10 packs 3070.0200PRS
350 µL Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
58.8 Natural 350 µL tips, autoclavable 1000 / bag N / A 308.0350B
Natural 350 µL tips, autoclavable 10x 96 / rack N / A 308.0350R
300 µL Filter Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
58.8 Natural 300 µL tips ü 10x 96 / rack N / A 308.0300FR
1000 µL Filter Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
88.9 Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed ü 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3070.1000FRS
1000 µL Low Protein
Binding Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
88.9 Natural 1000 µL universal tips, low binding, fine pointed, autoclavable 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3070.1000PR
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed, autoclavable ü 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3070.1000PRS
2, 5, 10 mL Macrotips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
115.5 Natural 2 mL macrotips, autoclavable 2x 250 / bag N / A 312.02
123.2 Natural 5 mL macrotips, graduated, autoclavable 2x 250 / bag N / A 312.05B
Natural 5 mL macrotips, graduated, autoclavable 2x 50 / rack N / A 312.05R
150.0 Natural 10 mL macrotips, autoclavable 3x 100 / bag N / A 312.10
Natural Empty rack for 24x 10 ml macrotips, autoclavable 4 / pack N / A 312.10ER
B = bag, E = empty, F = filter, G = gel, L = long, P = low binding, R = rack, S = sterile, T = tipfill™ refill system
7
1000 µL Tips
Size
mm
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
88.9 Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3070.1000B
Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed, autoclavable 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3070.1000R
Natural 1000 µL tipfill™ system incl. universal tips, fine pointed 5x 96 / rack 10 packs 3070.1000T
Empty rack for 1000 µL tips to be used
with tipfill™ system, autoclavable
6 / pack 8 packs 3070.1000ER
Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed, autoclavable ü 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3070.1000RS
75.9 Blue 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3190.1000B
Blue 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point, autoclavable 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3190.1000R
Blue 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point, autoclavable ü 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3190.1000RS
75.9 Natural 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point, graduated, autoclavable 1000 / bag 10 bags 3090.1000B
Natural 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point, graduated, autoclavable 6x 96 / rack 8 packs 3090.1000R
72.0 Blue 1000 µL regular tips, autoclavable 4x 250 / bag N / A 319.1000B
Blue 1000 µL regular tips, autoclavable 8x 60 / rack N / A 319.1000R
tipfill™